Westfield

STATE UNIVERSITY

Agenda

Strategic Planning
January 24
3:00-5:00 PM
SGA Club Room

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Adjustment of Strategic Planning Timeline

Review of the Mission, Vision, Values refinement*
Discussion of new data: Environmental Scan*

Data posting and requests for information from MGT
Next Steps

*See attachments
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